ZYXEL

Zyxel ES-105A Unmanaged Fast Ethernet (10/100) Zilver

Merk : Zyxel

Productnaam : ES-105A

Artikelcode: ES-105AV3-EU0101F

Zyxel ES-105A. Switch type: Unmanaged. Type basis-switching RJ-45 Ethernet-poorten: Fast Ethernet
(10/100), Aantal basis-switching RJ-45 Ethernet-poorten: 5. Full duplex. MAC-adrestabel: 1000 entries,
Switchingcapaciteit: 1 Gbit/s. Netwerkstandaard: IEEE 802.3, IEEE 802.3az, IEEE 802.3u, IEEE 802.3x.

Netstekker: DC-in ingang

Beheerfuncties
Switch type *

Quality of Service (QoS)
Poorten & interfaces

Aantal basis-switching RJ-45
Ethernet-poorten *

Type basis-switching RJ-45
Ethernet-poorten *
Netstekker

Netwerk

Netwerkstandaard *

10G support *

Full duplex

Auto MDI/MDI-X
Data-uitwisseling
Switchingcapaciteit *
MAC-adrestabel *
Store-and-forward
Design
Rack-montage *
Stapelbaar *

Kleur van het product
LED-indicatoren
Certificering
Prestatie
Buffergrootte
Energie

AC-ingangsspanning

Unmanaged
v

Fast Ethernet (10/100)

DC-in ingang

IEEE 802.3, IEEE 802.3az, IEEE
802.3u, IEEE 802.3x
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1 Gbit/s
1000 entries
J

X

X

Zilver

Activiteit, Link, Stroom
FCC, CE, C-Tick, BSMI

56 KB

100 - 240V

Energie
AC-ingangsfrequentie
Spanning

Output current
Stroomverbruik (typisch)

Power over Ethernet (PoE)
Power over Ethernet (PoE) *
Eisen aan de omgeving
Bedrijfstemperatuur (T-T)

Temperatuur bij opslag

Relatieve vochtigheid in bedrijf (V-
V)

Luchtvochtigheid bij opslag

Gewicht en omvang

Breedte

Diepte

Hoogte

Gewicht
Verpakking
Gebruiksaanwijzing
Inclusief AC-adapter
Breedte verpakking
Diepte verpakking
Hoogte verpakking
Gewicht verpakking
Logistieke gegevens

Code geharmoniseerd systeem (HS)

=
=
=

50-60 Hz
5V

1A
0,92w

0-50°C
-40-70 °C

10 - 90 procent
10 - 95 procent

121 mm
75 mm
26 mm
248 g
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127 mm
82 mm

95 mm

373,59

85176990
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Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but
this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at
any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with
regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the
content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely
responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You
are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With
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standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.
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